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Amanda Abrisch, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-3836 
Fax  720-777-9236 
amanda.abrisch@childrenscolorado.org 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus 

Kirsten Adkisson, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Primary Contact for Bone Conduction 
Hearing Devices  

Phone  720-777-5461 
Fax  720-777-3916 
kirsten.adkisson@childrenscolorado.org 

Uptown Denver 

Becky Awad, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Newborn Hearing Screening 
Coordinator 

Phone  720-777-6626 
Fax  720-777-7169 
rebecca.awad@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
Parker 

Allison Cunningham, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Audiology Team Lead – Colorado 
Springs 

Phone  719-305-9111 
Fax  719-305-9707 
allison.cunningham@childrenscolorado.org 

Briargate, Colorado Springs 
       

Lauren Charles, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-6406 
Fax  720-777-7169 
lauren.charles@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 

       

Christina Carrano, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-2537 
Fax  720-777-7169 
christina.carrano@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
       

Amanda Baker, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-3799 
Fax  720-777-9236 
amanda.baker2@childrenscolorado.org 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus  
          

Maegan Christensen, MEd 
Audiology Associate 
Phone  720-777-1928 
maegan.mcgrath@childrenscolorado.org 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus 

Wheat Ridge         
Uptown Denver 
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Amy Faust, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-5563 
Fax  720-777-7169 
amy.faust@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 

 

Megan Hedman, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-2621 
Fax  720-777-9236 
megan.hedman@childrenscolorado.org 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus 

 

Holly Hoffman, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone 720-478-2367 
Fax  720-478-7069 
holly.hoffman@childrenscolorado.org 
Highlands Ranch Therapy 
South Campus       

Jennifer Kolb Drohosky, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Cochlear Implant Coordinator 

Phone  720-777-3981 
Fax  720-777-7169 
jennifer.drohosky@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora)                     

Karen C. Harris, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-5462 
Fax  720-777-7169 
karen.harris2@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
                      
 

Wendy Framel, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Audiology Associate Clinical Manager 

Phone 720-777-5452 
Fax  720-777-7169 
wendy.framel@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 

 

Angela Harder 
Audiology Associate 
Phone  719-305-9102 
Fax  719-305-9707 
angela.harder@childrenscolorado.org 
Briargate, Colorado Springs 
 
 
 

Joshua Huppert, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone 720-777-4652 
Fax  720-777-7169 
joshua.huppert@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
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Casey Kroepsch, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Audiology Manager 

Phone  720-777-5798 
Fax  720-777-7299 
casey.kroepsch@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 

Sarah Jackson, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  719-305-9344 
Fax  719-305-9707 
sarah.jackson2@childrenscolorado.org 

Briargate, Colorado Springs 
PRN 

       

Jennifer Mock, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  719-305-9980 
Fax  719-305-9707 
jennifer.mock@childrenscolorado.org 
Briargate, Colorado Springs 

       

Emily Nightengale, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-6816 
Fax  720-777-7169 
emily.nightengale@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Wheat Ridge 

 

Jennifer Ivinson, MA, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone 720-478-0157 
Fax  720-478-7026 
jennifer.ivinson@childrenscolorado.org 

Highlands Ranch Therapy 
South Campus 
 
       

Johanna Oropeza, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-3364 
Fax  720-777-7169 
johanna.oropeza@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
North Campus  
       

Ericka Murphy, MS, CCC-SLP 
4th Year Audiology Student Extern 
erika.murphy@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
Uptown 
Wheat Ridge       

Jacelyn Olson, BA 
4th Year Audiology Student Extern 
jacelyn.olson@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus 
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Jennifer Shalles Urgino, AuD, CCC-A 

Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-4284 
Fax  720-777-7169 
jennifer.shalles@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 

        

Jackie Rowley, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-7438 
Fax  720-777-7169 
jacqueline.rowley@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 

Lisa Rider, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-478-0158 
Fax  720-478-7026 
lisa.rider@childrenscolorado.org 

Highlands Ranch Therapy 
South Campus 
       

Sanya Richardson, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-5463 
Fax  720-777-9064 
sanya.richardson@childrenscolorado.org 
Parker 
PRN 

       

Ericka Schicke, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Primary Contact for Audiology Student 
Interns and Externs 

Phone  720-777-6840 
Fax  720-777-7169 
ericka.schicke@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Uptown Denver 
 

Tami Scott, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Audiology Associate Clinical Manager 

Phone  720-777-9246 
Fax  720-777-9731 
tamara.scott@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
North Campus 

Christie Ruddy, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-6840 
Fax  720-478-7026 
christie.ruddy@childrenscolorado.org 

South Campus 
                       
 

Brittany Richardson, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-8060 
Fax  720-777-7169 
brittany.richardson@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
PRN 
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Kristin Uhler, PhD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Chair, Audiology, Speech Pathology, 
and Learning Services 
Co-Chair, Bill Daniels Center for 
Children’s Hearing 
Phone  720-777-1927 
Fax  720-777-7169 

kristin.uhler@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 

Natasha Turner, MSEd 
Audiology Associate – Cochlear 
Implant Team 
Phone  720-777-3752 
Fax  720-777-7169 
natasha.turner@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
 
       

Dani Stern, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  719-305-9322 
Fax 719-305-9707 
dani.stern@childrenscolorado.org 
Briargate, Colorado Springs 
 

Taylor Stevenson, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-5516 
Fax  720-777-7169 
taylor.stevenson@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Broomfield Therapy 
North Campus 
 
       

Katie Zawistowski, AuD, CCC-A 
Audiologist 
Phone  720-777-4635 
Fax  720-777-9404 
kathleen.zawistowski@childrenscolorado.org 

Wheat Ridge 
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Lynne Canales, MA 
Teacher of the Deaf 
Phone  720-777-1926 
Fax  720-777-7169 
lynne.canales@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
Briargate, Colorado Springs         
Broomfield Therapy 
Highlands Ranch Therapy 
Travels to locations as needed 

Michelle Ibarra, MA, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone  720-777-5201 
Fax  720-777-9063 
michelle.ibarra@childrenscolorado.org 

Parker Therapy Care 
         
 

Lindsay Kendall, MA, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services 
Coordinator 

Phone  720-777-6416 
Fax  720-777-7169 
lindsay.kendall@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Broomfield Therapy 
 
         
 

Katie Glowacki, LCSW, MSW 
Clinical Social Worker 
Phone  720-777-2558 
Fax  720-777-7359 
catherine.glowacki@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Broomfield Therapy 
 
         
 

Allison Armitage, MSP, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone  720-777-9020 
Fax  720-478-7069 
allison.armitage@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
Highlands Ranch Therapy 

Kristina Igel, MA, CCC-SLP  
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone  720-777-6438 
Fax  720-478-7069 
kristina.igel@childrenscolorado.org 
Highlands Ranch Therapy 
        
 
         
 

J. Alexander Barr, MS, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone 720-777-9286 
Fax 720-777-9236 
jordan.barr@childrenscolorado.org 
Broomfield Therapy 
         

Kerry Moriarty, MA, CCC-SLP  
LSLS Cert AVEd 
Speech-Language Pathologist, 
Auditory Verbal Educator 
Phone  720-777-1984 
Fax  720-777-7169 
kerry.moriarty@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
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Stephanie Olson, BA 
Family Consultant 
Phone  720-777-6803 
Fax  720-777-7169 
stephanie.olson@childrenscolorado.org 

Main Campus (Aurora) 
Travels to locations as needed 

Sara Robinson, MA, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone 719-305-8301 
Fax 719-305-8001 
sara.robinson@childrenscolorado.org 
Briargate, Colorado Springs 
Printers Park, Colorado Springs 
 

Sarah Shults, MS, CCC-SLP 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Phone 720-777-6497 
Fax 720-777-7169 
sarah.shults@childrenscolorado.org 
Main Campus (Aurora) 
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Appointments (English & Spanish)  
Audiology    D/HH & Speech-Language Therapy  

720-777-6801    720-777-6680 
Colorado Springs  Colorado Springs  
719-305-9010    719-305-8000 
 
 
Main Campus (Aurora)    
Audiology and Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Hospital Colorado   
Audiology Department, Outpatient Pavilion, 2nd Floor 
13123 East 16th Avenue, B030 
Aurora, CO 80045 
Fax 720-777-7169 
 

Uptown Denver   
Audiology 
Children’s Hospital Colorado, Uptown Denver 
1830 Franklin Street, Suite 150, B585 
Denver, CO 80218 
Fax 720-777-3916 
 

Wheat Ridge   
Audiology 
Children’s Hospital Colorado,  
   Urgent and Outpatient Specialty Care,  
   Wheat Ridge 
3455 Lutheran Parkway, Suite 230, B575 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
Fax 720-777-9404 
 

North Campus   
Audiology 
Children’s Hospital Colorado North Campus 
469 West State Highway 7, B207 
Broomfield, CO 80023 
Fax 720-777-9731 
 

Broomfield Therapy 
Audiology and Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Hospital Colorado Therapy Care,    
   Broomfield 
8401 Arista Place, B357 
Broomfield, CO 80021 
Fax 720-777-9236 
 

South Campus   
Audiology 
Children’s Hospital Colorado South Campus,    
   Highlands Ranch 
Audiology Department 
1811 Plaza Drive, S3000 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 
Fax 720-478-7026 

 
 

 
 

Highlands Ranch Therapy 
Audiology and Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Hospital Colorado Therapy Care, 
   Highlands Ranch 
9139 South Ridgeline Blvd, Suite 100, B046 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 
Fax 720-478-7069 
 

Parker    
Audiology 
Children’s Hospital Colorado Outpatient  
   Specialty Care, Parker 
9399 Crown Crest Blvd, Suite 300, B630 
Parker, CO 80138 
Fax 720-777-9064 
 

Parker Therapy 
Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Hospital Colorado Therapy Care, Parker 
19284 Cottonwood Drive 
Parker, CO 80138 
Fax 720-777-9063 
 

Briargate, Colorado Springs  
Audiology and Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Colorado Urgent and Outpatient  
   Specialty Care at Briargate, Colorado Springs 
4125 Briargate Parkway, B520 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920 
Fax 719-305-9707 
 

Printers Park, Colorado Springs  
Audiology (Newborn Hearing Screening ONLY) 
and Speech-Language Therapy 
Children’s Colorado Therapy Care at  
   Printers Park, Colorado Springs 
Printers Park Medical Plaza 
175 S. Union Blvd, Suite 255 
Colorado Springs, CO 80910 

Fax 720-305-8001 


